
Plöwen (17.-19.08.2007) 
 

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A DA 3 

1. P 0250 Saviolo Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   7.60 

2. P 0007 Antigone 108 Krohn,Antje TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   7.00 

3. P 0079 Detienne Ludwig,Sandra RFV Schapow   6.80 

4. P 0251 Schakira 13 Schölzel,Tanja RFSG Strausberg   6.70 

5. 0081 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   6.60 

6. 0274 West Salieri Schurig,Maja RC Olympia Stadion Berlin   6.50 

7. 0096 Freelander 6 Strittmatter,Azima RC Olympia Stadion Berlin   6.00 

8. 0077 Dawina 38 Lubahn,Antje PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   5.90 

9. 0095 Forrest Gump 99 Sempf,Simone RFV Unteres Odertal   5.80 

10. 0176 Loxley 79 Lubahn,Gabi PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   5.70 

11. 0177 Luciana 102 Seidel,Laura Mareen TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   5.60 

12. 0042 Casper 205 Lubahn,Gabi PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   5.50 

12. 0249 Santos 712 Stegemann,Ina Grambiner Haffreiter   5.50 

 

3 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E5 

1. P 0285 Grecie Filter,Lisa PSV Lenne-Park Krumbeck   8.00 

2. P 0172 Lord Calypso 7 Viertel,Sarah Laager RV   7.50 

3. P 0277 Wolkenlady 5 Zehm,Franziska RFV Tanger/Bismark  7.40 

4. P 0286 Jeanne d'Arc Haward,Jennifer RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   7.30 

5. P 0240 Romance 62 Paul,Teresa RV Zum Mühlental   7.00 

6. 0242 Rzango Frenz,Anja TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   6.60 

7. 0023 Benedict 7 Müller,Laura FRSV Plöwen  6.50 

8. 0308 Othello 123 Latzkow,Susan Pasewalker PSV   6.40 

9. 0290 Syrian Lepke,Jenifer RV Haussee Klockow   6.30 

10. 0247 Sancho 365 Frenz,Anja TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   6.20 

11. 0208 Pandora 193 Elsner,Wiebke Laager RV   6.00 

12. 0291 Diana Zehm,Franziska RFV Tanger/Bismark  5.90 

12. 0142 Lamento 18 Ebert,Stephanie Laager RV   5.90 

14. 0305 Zaida Spiegel,Nicole RFV Tanger/Bismark  5.50 

15. 0284 Betty Zimmermann,Britta RV Haussee Klockow   5.20 

16. 0304 Fabius Schenkowitz,Anne RFV Tanger/Bismark  5.00 

17. 0288 Sonella Kriesel,Franziska RSV Polzow   4.60 

18. 0094 Fesche Lady Manthe,Vanessa PSV Woldegk  4.50 

 

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A6 

1. P 0250 Saviolo Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   7.20 

2. P 0091 Elnino 2 Beyer,Maren Pasewalker PSV   7.00 

3. P 0187 Marie's Maraile Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  6.80 

4. P 0079 Detienne Ludwig,Sandra RFV Schapow   6.70 

5. P 0172 Lord Calypso 7 Elsner,Roland Laager RV   6.40 

6. P 0007 Antigone 108 Krohn,Antje TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   6.30 

6. P 0208 Pandora 193 Clasen,Susanne Laager RV   6.30 

8. 0142 Lamento 18 Clasen,Susanne Laager RV   6.20 

9. 0240 Romance 62 Paul,Teresa RV Zum Mühlental   6.00 

9. 0081 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   6.00 

9. 0292 Jessy 125 Strautz,Katja RV Zum Mühlental   6.00 

12. 0212 Pavarotti 80 Vespermann,Maria Laager RV   5.80 

12. 0090 Eiswind 17 Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven   5.80 

14. 0248 Santino 56 Geske,Gesine RSV Polzow   5.70 

15. 0193 Minorett Keller,Susann SC "Eintracht" Rossow   5.50 

16. 0031 Caliemero Paul,Kathleen RSV Polzow   5.40 



17. 0139 Lady 600 Filter,Ellen PSV Lenne-Park Krumbeck   5.30 

18. 0023 Benedict 7 Müller,Laura FRSV Plöwen  5.20 

19. 0242 Rzango Frenz,Silvana TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   5.10 

20. 0200 Noa 4 Stange,Stefanie RFSG Strausberg   5.00 

21. 0249 Santos 712 Stegemann,Ina Grambiner Haffreiter   4.80 

21. 0272 Warrior 26 Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  4.80 

23. 0125 Jäger - Meister Jähnke,Ramona PSV Pinnow   4.70 

24. 0112 Grandly Gloria Paulicks,Antje RSV Polzow   4.60 

25. 0025 Bingo 64 Keller,Liane SC "Eintracht" Rossow   4.20 

 

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. L3 

1. P 0161 Leonardo 319 Clasen,Susanne Laager RV   7.20 

2. P 0277 Wolkenlady 5 Körk,Silvia RSV Rothenburg   6.90 

3. P 0142 Lamento 18 Clasen,Susanne Laager RV   6.80 

4. P 0172 Lord Calypso 7 Elsner,Roland Laager RV   6.70 

4. P 0013 Aurelius 25 Günther,Kirsten RV Tierz.Neuenhagen   6.70 

6. 0212 Pavarotti 80 Vespermann,Maria Laager RV   6.50 

6. 0281 Zaira 5 Brauer,Cornelia RFV Tanger/Bismark  6.50 

8. 0136 Kora Lady 2 Krohn,Antje TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   6.40 

8. 0261 Spidergirl Krohn,Anne TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   6.40 

10. 0014 Avalon 170 Homann,Sabine RFV Unteres Odertal   6.30 

11. 0143 Lancir Schwadtke,Andrea RV Tierz.Neuenhagen   5.90 

 

6 Dressurprfg. Kl.L  L7 

1. P 0161 Leonardo 319 Clasen,Susanne Laager RV   7.50 

2. P 0136 Kora Lady 2 Krohn,Antje TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   7.20 

3. P 0014 Avalon 170 Homann,Sabine RFV Unteres Odertal   7.10 

4. P 0092 Faust 54 Wierzbilo,Anna RFV Tanger/Bismark  6.80 

5. 0277 Wolkenlady 5 Körk,Silvia RSV Rothenburg   6.50 

6. 0281 Zaira 5 Brauer,Cornelia RFV Tanger/Bismark  6.40 

7. 0143 Lancir Schwadtke,Andrea RV Tierz.Neuenhagen   6.20 

8. 0172 Lord Calypso 7 Elsner,Roland Laager RV   5.80 

9. 0011 Atair 15 Günther,Kirsten RV Tierz.Neuenhagen   5.60 

10. 0022 Bart 2 Oldenziel,Marcha RV Geesow   5.30 

11. 0200 Noa 4 Stange,Stefanie RFSG Strausberg   5.10 

11. 0261 Spidergirl Krohn,Anne TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   5.10 

13. 0258 Sonata 12 Oldenziel,Marcha RV Geesow   5.00 

14. 0137 Krocket 3 Lubahn,Antje PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   4.00 

 

7 Dressurprfg. Kl.M M3 

1. P 0309 Lamborghini 68 Voß,Ralf Ritzerower RV  7.90 

2. P 0161 Leonardo 319 Clasen,Susanne Laager RV   7.60 

3. P 0013 Aurelius 25 Günther,Kirsten RV Tierz.Neuenhagen   7.20 

4. P 0092 Faust 54 Wierzbilo,Anna RFV Tanger/Bismark  7.10 

5. 0117 Graziano Maestoso Engel,Nadja RV Gestüt Kempke Hof   6.80 

6. 0189 Merano 135 Engel,Nadja RV Gestüt Kempke Hof   6.70 

7. 0277 Wolkenlady 5 Körk,Silvia RSV Rothenburg   6.60 

8. 0011 Atair 15 Günther,Kirsten RV Tierz.Neuenhagen   6.40 

9. 0136 Kora Lady 2 Krohn,Antje TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   6.20 

10. 0275 West Virginia 39 Schurig,Maja RC Olympia Stadion Berlin   5.80 

 

8 / 1. Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A 4j.Pf. 

1. P 0072 Corianda 5 Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  8.20 

2. P 0300 Lassito Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   7.90 

3. P 0179 Lucy Lou 7 Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   7.80 



4. P 0054 Cheer and Clear Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  7.70 

5. P 0155 Le Maserati E Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  7.60 

5. P 0029 Caedmon Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow   7.60 

7. P 0046 Catch me 15 Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus   7.50 

8. 0063 Command Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   7.40 

9. 0162 Leonce 4 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   7.00 

10. 0299 Kathrin 17 Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow   6.80 

11. 0249 Santos 712 Krohn,Karsten TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   6.50 

12. 0039 Carrara 10 Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow   6.30 

13. 0226 Ralf 19 Krentz,Andreas FRSV Plöwen  6.20 

14. 0235 Rayon de soleil 4 Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow   5.50 

15. 0178 Lucy 465 Brehmer,Kati RFVV Prenzlau   5.30 

16. 0002 Alvaro 103 Dierlich,Jürgen Pasewalker PSV   5.00 

17. 0034 Calligraphy Beyer,Anja RV Waabs-Langholz   4.80 

18. 0177 Luciana 102 Kriesel,Monique RSV Polzow   0.00 

18. 0080 Deus 5 Hebrock,Catharina RSV Schönwerder   0.00 

 

8 / 2. Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A 5+6j. Pf. 

1. P 0065 Concordia 28 Hoffschildt,Maximiliane RV Zum Mühlental   8.20 

2. P 0301 FH Daydream Gensig,Melanie RSV Dallgow Dorf   7.90 

3. P 0040 Cartango 2 Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   7.80 

4. P 0156 Le Sweet Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow   7.70 

5. P 0007 Antigone 108 Krohn,Karsten TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   7.50 

6. P 0182 Lysandeer Schüler,Anke RFVV Woldegk  7.30 

6. P 0255 Silbersee L Lesener,Bernhild RSV Rothenburg   7.30 

8. 0268 Ubarlo Stock,Lilli LG Reiten/Berlin   7.20 

8. 0042 Casper 205 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   7.20 

10. 0176 Loxley 79 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   7.10 

11. 0165 Leviscal 2 Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   6.90 

11. 0001 A Magic Lady 3 Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow   6.90 

13. 0271 Viktor 78 Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde   6.80 

14. 0225 Quinara 7 Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm   6.70 

14. 0097 Gaibon ben Butscher Krienke,David RFV Altglietzen   6.70 

16. 0298 Marie 79 Nippe,Danila KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   6.60 

16. 0170 Lolly-Pop 6 Hoffschildt,Maximiliane RV Zum Mühlental   6.60 

18. 0195 Monaco 111 Schubert,Iris SV Gorgast/Manschnow   6.30 

19. 0273 Weißdorn 3 Schüler,Anke RFVV Woldegk  5.80 

20. 0282 Zarentino 3 Dierlich,Jürgen Pasewalker PSV   5.70 

20. 0159 Ledginia Möhring,Silke RSV Polzow   5.70 

 

9 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 

1. P 0257 Skyscraper Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   8.50 

2. P 0041 Carthanja Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   8.20 

3. P 0009 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   8.10 

4. P 0073 Costa-Calida Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   8.00 

5. P 0210 Parcos 2 Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm   7.80 

6. P 0176 Loxley 79 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   7.70 

6. P 0003 Amageddon 12 Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow   7.70 

8. 0279 Woody 112 Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   7.40 

9. 0154 Le Jac Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   7.30 

9. 0065 Concordia 28 Hoffschildt,Maximiliane RV Zum Mühlental   7.30 

11. 0030 Calanda 31 Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm   7.20 

11. 0074 Couleur Chocolat Schmidt,Andreas RFV Bannemin  7.20 

13. 0040 Cartango 2 Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   7.10 

13. 0029 Caedmon Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow   7.10 



15. 0255 Silbersee L Lesener,Bernhild RSV Rothenburg   7.00 

15. 0134 Kira 384 Hackbarth,Rene KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   7.00 

17. 0199 Nirvana De Chevry Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  6.90 

18. 0271 Viktor 78 Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde   6.70 

18. 0156 Le Sweet Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow   6.70 

20. 0017 Bajar 24 Strauß,Sven RV Zum Mühlental   6.50 

21. 0162 Leonce 4 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   6.40 

22. 0165 Leviscal 2 Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   6.30 

23. 0219 Playmate 17 Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde   5.40 

24. 0179 Lucy Lou 7 Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   0.00 

 

10 Spezialspringpferdeprfg.Kl.L St. 

1. P 0041 Carthanja Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen  *(8.30) 0.00 / 1.00 

2. P 0089 Einstein 114 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen  *(8.10) 0.00 / 1.00 

2. P 0009 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968  *(8.10) 0.00 / 1.00 

4. P 0030 Calanda 31 Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm  *(8.00) 0.00 / 1.00 

4. P 0268 Ubarlo Stock,Lilli LG Reiten/Berlin  *(8.00) 0.00 / 1.00 

6. P 0154 Le Jac Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow  *(7.90) 0.00 / 1.00 

7. 0210 Parcos 2 Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm  *(7.80) 0.00 / 1.00 

8. 0219 Playmate 17 Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde  *(7.60) 0.00 / 1.00 

9. 0003 Amageddon 12 Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow  *(7.50) 0.00 / 1.00 

9. 0279 Woody 112 Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow  *(7.50) 0.00 / 1.00 

11. 0017 Bajar 24 Strauß,Sven RV Zum Mühlental  *(7.20) 0.00 / 1.00 

12. 0247 Sancho 365 Krohn,Karsten TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck  * 4.00 / 42.59 

13. 0225 Quinara 7 Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm  * 4.00 / 44.66 

14. 0073 Costa-Calida Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968  * 5.75 / 44.00 

15. 0134 Kira 384 Hackbarth,Rene KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf  * 8.00 / 44.98 

16. 0199 Nirvana De Chevry Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle * 8.75 / 59.95 

17. 0259 Sound of Silence Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau  * 8.75 / 63.91 

18. 0252 Scott 31 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau  * 22.25 / 77.11 

 

11 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M 

1. P 0164 Levado 15 Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow   8.30 

2. P 0073 Costa-Calida Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   8.20 

3. P 0009 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   8.00 

4. P 0257 Skyscraper Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   7.90 

5. 0041 Carthanja Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   7.60 

6. 0089 Einstein 114 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   7.40 

7. 0279 Woody 112 Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   7.20 

7. 0199 Nirvana De Chevry Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  7.20 

9. 0140 Laeticia 9 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf   0.00 

9. 0259 Sound of Silence Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   0.00 

9. 0219 Playmate 17 Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde   0.00 

9. 0154 Le Jac Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   0.00 

 

12 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E JUN/JR 

1. P 0094 Fesche Lady Manthe,Vanessa PSV Woldegk  7.50 

2. P 0290 Syrian Lepke,Jenifer RV Haussee Klockow   7.40 

3. P 0293 Aphrodite Herkt,Theresa RFV Krackow   6.90 

4. P 0267 Tornado 269 Greiser,Maria SV Gorgast/Manschnow   6.70 

5. 0217 Pik Mara Haegert,Anja Boocker SPV 62  6.60 

6. 0056 Chilie Igler,Sophie RV Beeskow   6.40 

7. 0023 Benedict 7 Müller,Laura FRSV Plöwen  6.20 

8. 0213 Pellegrino 33 Kaul,Sabrina RV Geesow   4.50 

 



13 / 1. Stilspringprüfung Kl.A JUN/JR 

1. P 0202 Nordic Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven   7.70 

2. P 0216 Pik Gloria Rose,Carolin SV Gorgast/Manschnow   7.50 

3. P 0163 L'espior Siegmund,Francie RFV Schapow   7.20 

4. P 0102 Gastiamo Lipke,Lisa RSV Polzow   7.10 

5. P 0003 Amageddon 12 Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow   7.00 

6. P 0296 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.90 

7. 0058 Cisko 44 Krienitz,Julia RSV Rattey   6.80 

8. 0269 Ulando 5 Kriesel,Monique RSV Polzow   6.50 

9. 0248 Santino 56 Geske,Gesine RSV Polzow   6.40 

10. 0031 Caliemero Paul,Kathleen RSV Polzow   6.30 

11. 0247 Sancho 365 Frenz,Anja TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   6.20 

12. 0187 Marie's Maraile Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten  5.90 

13. 0246 San Capitello Gutzmer,Constanze Pasewalker PSV   5.80 

13. 0176 Loxley 79 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   5.80 

13. 0159 Ledginia Möhring,Silke RSV Polzow   5.80 

16. 0070 Coradina Brauer,Sophia RFV Tanger/Bismark  5.70 

16. 0042 Casper 205 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   5.70 

18. 0023 Benedict 7 Müller,Laura FRSV Plöwen  5.50 

19. 0139 Lady 600 Filter,Ellen PSV Lenne-Park Krumbeck   3.50 

20. 0109 Golden Globe 9 Siegmund,Josefine RFV Schapow   0.00 

20. 0228 Ramses 70 Latzkow,Arne Pasewalker PSV   0.00 

 

13 / 2. Stilspringprüfung Kl.A REI/SEN 

1. P 0240 Romance 62 Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  8.00 

2. P 0081 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental   7.70 

3. P 0144 Landfriesin Daue,Iris RFV Wustrow   7.60 

4. P 0017 Bajar 24 Strauß,Sven RV Zum Mühlental   7.40 

5. P 0127 Jujette Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen   7.30 

6. P 0153 Lawina 10 Schröder,Ina RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow   7.00 

7. 0192 Midnight-Flower Mohnke,Katja RFV Groß Vielen   6.90 

8. 0255 Silbersee L Lesener,Bernhild RSV Rothenburg   6.80 

9. 0137 Krocket 3 Lubahn,Antje PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   6.70 

9. 0268 Ubarlo Stock,Lilli LG Reiten/Berlin   6.70 

11. 0141 Lambada 179 Weidner,Konrad RFV Altglietzen   6.40 

12. 0301 FH Daydream Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde   6.30 

13. 0267 Tornado 269 Schubert,Erik SV Gorgast/Manschnow   6.10 

14. 0297 Pirol 149 Köpke,Norbert LRFV Ladeburg   6.00 

14. 0237 Regent 181 Tepper,Enrico RV Beeskow   6.00 

16. 0076 Dark Angel 20 Balzer,Susann PSV Woldegk  5.80 

16. 0298 Marie 79 Nippe,Danila KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   5.80 

18. 0098 Galimero 3 Lubahn,Gabi PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   5.60 

19. 0097 Gaibon ben Butscher Krienke,David RFV Altglietzen   4.80 

20. 0107 Gloria-Amada Schumacher,Jörg RFV Schloßberg Kosenow   4.00 

21. 0226 Ralf 19 Krentz,Andreas FRSV Plöwen  0.00 

 

14 / 1. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A -40 RLP 

1. P 0109 Golden Globe 9 Siegmund,Josefine RFV Schapow  * 0.00 / 29.58 

2. P 0114 Grandor 15 Muchow,Sybille Uckermärk.RFV Hubertus Schönow  * 0.00 / 33.26 

3. P 0017 Bajar 24 Strauß,Sven RV Zum Mühlental  * 0.00 / 35.14 

4. P 0218 Piroschka 505 Giese,Norbert Boocker SPV 62 * 0.00 / 36.54 

5. P 0245 Samba 115 Oldenziel,Heidi RV Geesow  * 0.00 / 38.01 

6. 0102 Gastiamo Lipke,Lisa RSV Polzow  * 0.00 / 38.86 

7. 0031 Caliemero Paul,Kathleen RSV Polzow  * 0.00 / 46.13 

8. 0243 Sacramento 39 Takacs,Marcel Wartiner RFV   0.00 / 1.00 



9. 0255 Silbersee L Lesener,Bernhild RSV Rothenburg   4.00 / 41.13 

10. 0237 Regent 181 Tepper,Enrico RV Beeskow   4.00 / 43.56 

11. 0070 Coradina Brauer,Sophia RFV Tanger/Bismark  4.00 / 46.34 

12. 0246 San Capitello Gutzmer,Constanze Pasewalker PSV   4.75 / 56.56 

13. 0267 Tornado 269 Greiser,Maria SV Gorgast/Manschnow   8.00 / 40.01 

14. 0098 Galimero 3 Lubahn,Gabi PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   8.00 / 43.43 

15. 0097 Gaibon ben Butscher Krienke,David RFV Altglietzen   8.75 / 56.48 

16. 0181 Lyra 69 Krüger,Carolin RV Pappelhof Staven   10.75 / 64.27 

17. 0214 Pia 337 Takacs,Marcel Wartiner RFV   12.75 / 56.72 

14 / 2. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A RLP 41+ 

1. P 0216 Pik Gloria Rose,Carolin SV Gorgast/Manschnow  * 0.00 / 26.30 

2. P 0264 Symphatie 18 Wollin,Ringo Wartiner RFV  * 0.00 / 29.17 

3. P 0050 Chamante Wollin,Ringo Wartiner RFV  * 0.00 / 30.38 

4. P 0184 Magister 83 Nippe,Danila KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf  * 0.00 / 32.24 

5. P 0144 Landfriesin Daue,Iris RFV Wustrow  * 0.00 / 32.96 

6. 0163 L'espior Siegmund,Francie RFV Schapow  * 0.00 / 34.23 

7. 0157 Lea 225 Ewald,Josefine PSV Woldegk * 0.00 / 35.36 

8. 0294 Dogina Hüsemann,Mandy RFV Bornmühle * 0.00 / 35.86 

9. 0058 Cisko 44 Krienitz,Julia RSV Rattey  * 0.00 / 36.63 

10. 0248 Santino 56 Geske,Gesine RSV Polzow  * 0.00 / 37.64 

11. 0153 Lawina 10 Schröder,Ina RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow  * 0.00 / 41.51 

12. 0094 Fesche Lady Giese,Martin Boocker SPV 62  4.00 / 37.71 

13. 0228 Ramses 70 Latzkow,Arne Pasewalker PSV   4.00 / 39.53 

14. 0192 Midnight-Flower Mohnke,Katja RFV Groß Vielen   4.00 / 41.06 

15. 0085 Donna M 3 Ewald,Josefine PSV Woldegk  4.00 / 43.00 

16. 0131 Kandyman 3 Fauss,Andreas RV Geesow   4.00 / 48.07 

17. 0263 Sympathie 38 Fauss,Andreas RV Geesow   4.75 / 56.72 

18. 0006 Angara 11 Tomszak,Kirsten PSV Woldegk  7.00 / 44.89 

 

15 / 1. Springprüfung Kl.L -300 RLP 

1. P 0248 Santino 56 Geske,Gesine RSV Polzow   0.00 / 51.92 

2. P 0090 Eiswind 17 Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven   0.00 / 54.21 

3. P 0229 Randazza Sy,Kathrin RFV Wustrow   0.00 / 60.28 

4. P 0052 Chandra 17 Dierlich,Jürgen Pasewalker PSV   0.00 / 6301.00 

5. P 0192 Midnight-Flower Mohnke,Katja RFV Groß Vielen   4.00 / 60.13 

6. P 0017 Bajar 24 Strauß,Sven RV Zum Mühlental   4.00 / 61.11 

7. P 0102 Gastiamo Lipke,Lisa RSV Polzow   4.00 / 64.23 

8. P 0209 Paramo Presto Sy,Christian FRSV Plöwen  4.00 / 65.77 

9. 0049 Chaly 2 Schaal,Anja SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde  4.50 / 67.29 

10. 0084 Donar 208 Dierlich,Jürgen Pasewalker PSV   5.00 / 73.86 

11. 0144 Landfriesin Daue,Iris RFV Wustrow   6.75 / 80.77 

12. 0132 Kathrinchen 2 Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven   7.00 / 65.18 

13. 0128 Julian 23 Weidner,Konrad RFV Altglietzen   8.00 / 63.14 

14. 0220 Ponca 5 Ahrens,Grit RFSG Strausberg   8.00 / 65.64 

15. 0217 Pik Mara Giese,Martin Boocker SPV 62  12.00 / 61.61 

16. 0297 Pirol 149 Köpke,Norbert LRFV Ladeburg   12.00 / 65.93 

17. 0109 Golden Globe 9 Siegmund,Josefine RFV Schapow   15.50 / 83.50 

18. 0163 L'espior Siegmund,Francie RFV Schapow   15.50 / 83.56 

19. 0137 Krocket 3 Lubahn,Antje PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   18.00 / 101.64 

20. 0098 Galimero 3 Lubahn,Gabi PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   24.25 / 66.84 

21. 0237 Regent 181 Tepper,Enrico RV Beeskow   28.00 / 97.02 

 

15 / 2. Springprüfung Kl.L RLP 301+ 

1. P 0232 Rapis Balzer,Susann PSV Woldegk  0.00 / 51.45 

2. P 0101 Gasponier Jürgens,Gesine RSV Polzow   0.00 / 53.50 



3. P 0071 Corde 16 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf   0.00 / 53.62 

4. P 0047 Celine 150 Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   0.00 / 54.75 

5. P 0127 Jujette Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen   0.00 / 55.03 

6. P 0198 Naund Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   0.00 / 55.43 

7. P 0230 Randy 67 Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde   0.00 / 58.58 

8. P 0222 Priska B Beier,Anke RFV Rosenow   0.00 / 61.61 

9. 0265 Syros 4 Latzkow,Frank sen. Pasewalker PSV   3.00 / 58.10 

10. 0106 Glamour 34 Walter,Maik RFV Rosenow   4.00 / 52.74 

11. 0216 Pik Gloria Rose,Carolin SV Gorgast/Manschnow   4.00 / 55.15 

12. 0100 Gasparon 13 Möhring,Silke RSV Polzow   4.00 / 56.74 

13. 0169 Living-Sky Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   4.00 / 58.31 

14. 0268 Ubarlo Stock,Lilli LG Reiten/Berlin   4.00 / 63.44 

15. 0280 Zahrino Nordt,Uwe RFSG Strausberg   4.00 / 63.73 

16. 0307 Pialotta B Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde   5.75 / 72.87 

17. 0111 Gomera 40 Ottens,Kai LG Reiten/Berlin   8.00 / 58.63 

18. 0188 Marokko 17 Schubert,Erik SV Gorgast/Manschnow   8.00 / 59.41 

19. 0173 Lorenz 50 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen   8.00 / 60.82 

20. 0048 Chagall 215 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf   10.00 / 73.05 

21. 0160 Ledorat Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus   12.00 / 55.17 

22. 0266 Tarabas Hackbarth,Rene KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   27.50 / 99.36 

 

16 / 1. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L -250 RLP 

1. P 0148 Landto Sellmann,Robin ZRFV Wusterhusen  * 0.00 / 27.61 

2. P 0085 Donna M 3 Ewald,Josefine PSV Woldegk * 0.00 / 28.31 

3. P 0015 Azuro 83 Stoebel,Frank PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau  * 0.00 / 30.17 

4. P 0017 Bajar 24 Strauß,Sven RV Zum Mühlental  * 0.00 / 35.13 

5. P 0144 Landfriesin Daue,Iris RFV Wustrow  * 0.00 / 35.28 

6. P 0295 Lucifer 36 Hüsemann,Mandy RFV Bornmühle * 0.00 / 35.82 

7. P 0049 Chaly 2 Schaal,Anja SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde * 0.00 / 39.37 

8. P 0114 Grandor 15 Muchow,Sybille Uckermärk.RFV Hubertus Schönow  * 0.00 / 47.49 

9. P 0102 Gastiamo Lipke,Lisa RSV Polzow  * 0.00 / 84.38 

10. 0006 Angara 11 Tomszak,Kirsten PSV Woldegk  4.00 / 41.25 

11. 0248 Santino 56 Geske,Gesine RSV Polzow   4.00 / 44.49 

12. 0184 Magister 83 Nippe,Danila KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   4.00 / 46.36 

13. 0269 Ulando 5 Kriesel,Monique RSV Polzow   4.00 / 46.39 

14. 0128 Julian 23 Weidner,Konrad RFV Altglietzen   4.00 / 51.24 

15. 0209 Paramo Presto Sy,Christian FRSV Plöwen  4.00 / 51.52 

16. 0192 Midnight-Flower Mohnke,Katja RFV Groß Vielen   4.00 / 51.71 

17. 0261 Spidergirl Krohn,Karsten TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck   4.00 / 52.19 

18. 0245 Samba 115 Oldenziel,Heidi RV Geesow   4.00 / 52.57 

19. 0175 Lover Boy 23 Köpke,Norbert LRFV Ladeburg   7.50 / 76.97 

20. 0027 Bricks Giese,Martin Boocker SPV 62  8.00 / 41.66 

21. 0217 Pik Mara Giese,Martin Boocker SPV 62  8.00 / 45.55 

22. 0163 L'espior Siegmund,Francie RFV Schapow   8.00 / 47.66 

23. 0220 Ponca 5 Ahrens,Grit RFSG Strausberg   8.00 / 49.71 

24. 0137 Krocket 3 Lubahn,Antje PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   8.00 / 53.20 

25. 0241 Rowena 14 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen   8.00 / 53.99 

26. 0058 Cisko 44 Krienitz,Julia RSV Rattey   8.25 / 63.03 

27. 0263 Sympathie 38 Fauss,Andreas RV Geesow   9.00 / 62.35 

28. 0218 Piroschka 505 Giese,Norbert Boocker SPV 62  12.00 / 50.65 

29. 0149 Lara 387 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen   12.00 / 50.79 

30. 0296 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 16.00 / 47.79 

 

16 / 2. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L RLP 251+ 

1. P 0191 Merveille St.Loise Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle * 0.00 / 23.78 



2. P 0188 Marokko 17 Schubert,Erik SV Gorgast/Manschnow  * 0.00 / 26.30 

3. P 0100 Gasparon 13 Möhring,Silke RSV Polzow  * 0.00 / 26.60 

4. P 0219 Playmate 17 Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde  * 0.00 / 27.84 

5. P 0230 Randy 67 Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde  * 0.00 / 28.30 

6. P 0203 Olana 10 Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde  * 0.00 / 29.08 

7. P 0222 Priska B Beier,Anke RFV Rosenow  * 0.00 / 29.35 

8. 0071 Corde 16 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf  * 0.00 / 30.90 

9. 0229 Randazza Sy,Kathrin RFV Wustrow  * 0.00 / 31.18 

10. 0106 Glamour 34 Walter,Maik RFV Rosenow  * 0.00 / 32.81 

11. 0216 Pik Gloria Rose,Carolin SV Gorgast/Manschnow  * 0.00 / 33.69 

12. 0280 Zahrino Nordt,Uwe RFSG Strausberg  * 0.00 / 34.53 

13. 0268 Ubarlo Stock,Lilli LG Reiten/Berlin  * 0.00 / 35.59 

14. 0259 Sound of Silence Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau  * 0.00 / 36.39 

15. 0048 Chagall 215 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf  * 0.00 / 46.36 

16. 0101 Gasponier Jürgens,Gesine RSV Polzow   4.00 / 45.87 

17. 0252 Scott 31 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   4.00 / 48.38 

18. 0232 Rapis Balzer,Susann PSV Woldegk  4.00 / 48.51 

19. 0111 Gomera 40 Ottens,Kai LG Reiten/Berlin   4.00 / 48.71 

20. 0047 Celine 150 Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   4.00 / 52.05 

21. 0234 Ravenna 318 Bartelt,Robert RFV Marlow   4.00 / 53.25 

22. 0266 Tarabas Hackbarth,Rene KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   4.00 / 56.97 

23. 0076 Dark Angel 20 Balzer,Susann PSV Woldegk  4.00 / 57.31 

24. 0227 Ramira 322 Melzer,Hubert RC Olympia Stadion Berlin   5.25 / 63.21 

25. 0160 Ledorat Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus   12.00 / 51.55 

26. 0265 Syros 4 Latzkow,Frank sen. Pasewalker PSV   18.50 / 80.95 

27. 0050 Chamante Wollin,Ringo Wartiner RFV   24.75 / 105.08 

 

17 / 1. Springprüfung Kl.M mit Jokersprung -700 RLP 

1. P 0120 Gydan 2 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   0.00 / 49.86 

2. P 0232 Rapis Balzer,Susann PSV Woldegk  0.00 / 54.74 

3. P 0016 Bacardie 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   0.00 / 55.31 

4. P 0198 Naund Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   0.00 / 55.59 

5. 0015 Azuro 83 Stoebel,Frank PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   3.00 / 68.71 

6. 0027 Bricks Giese,Martin Boocker SPV 62  8.00 / 50.06 

7. 0169 Living-Sky Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   8.00 / 50.56 

8. 0101 Gasponier Jürgens,Gesine RSV Polzow   8.00 / 51.74 

9. 0229 Randazza Sy,Kathrin RFV Wustrow   8.00 / 55.24 

10. 0148 Landto Sellmann,Robin ZRFV Wusterhusen   8.00 / 57.42 

11. 0049 Chaly 2 Schaal,Anja SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde  8.00 / 58.02 

12. 0052 Chandra 17 Dierlich,Jürgen Pasewalker PSV   12.00 / 62.62 

13. 0128 Julian 23 Weidner,Konrad RFV Altglietzen   16.00 / 56.15 

 

17 / 2. Springprüfung Kl.M mit Jokersprung RLP 701+ 

1. P 0221 Poul 2 Schubert,Erik SV Gorgast/Manschnow   0.00 / 45.11 

2. P 0111 Gomera 40 Ottens,Kai LG Reiten/Berlin   0.00 / 47.32 

3. P 0191 Merveille St.Loise Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  0.00 / 47.49 

4. P 0071 Corde 16 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf   0.00 / 48.26 

5. P 0115 Granne 20 Rauschenberg,Steffi RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   0.00 / 50.32 

6. P 0256 Sinfonie 117 Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   0.00 / 50.67 

6. P 0129 Justus 90 Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   0.00 / 50.67 

8. 0174 Louisiana 90 Hackbarth,Rene KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   0.00 / 50.94 

9. 0121 Hannah H Stock,Lilli LG Reiten/Berlin   0.00 / 51.98 

10. 0106 Glamour 34 Walter,Maik RFV Rosenow   0.00 / 53.22 

11. 0060 Clever Boy 6 Stock,Lilli LG Reiten/Berlin   0.00 / 53.52 

12. 0061 Coeur de Lion S Ottens,Kai LG Reiten/Berlin   0.00 / 56.25 



13. 0307 Pialotta B Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde   0.00 / 62.15 

14. 0201 Non Stop SV Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   0.00 / 62.71 

15. 0238 Remus 217 Schubert,Erik SV Gorgast/Manschnow   8.00 / 48.68 

16. 0035 Cantara 36 Winter Dr.,Ingo RC Olympia Stadion Berlin   8.00 / 55.67 

17. 0173 Lorenz 50 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen   8.00 / 56.21 

18. 0266 Tarabas Hackbarth,Rene KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   8.00 / 57.28 

19. 0222 Priska B Beier,Anke RFV Rosenow   8.00 / 60.74 

20. 0203 Olana 10 Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde   8.00 / 62.49 

21. 0231 Raphia 9 Nordt,Uwe RFSG Strausberg   12.00 / 54.32 

22. 0047 Celine 150 Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   12.00 / 55.28 

23. 0199 Nirvana De Chevry Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  12.00 / 58.35 

24. 0019 Ballantine's 2 Winter Dr.,Ingo RC Olympia Stadion Berlin   12.00 / 78.73 

25. 0048 Chagall 215 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf   18.75 / 94.96 

 

18 / 1. Punktespringprfg. Kl.M -900 RLP 

1. P 0073 Costa-Calida Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   44.00 / 43.87 

2. P 0232 Rapis Balzer,Susann PSV Woldegk  44.00 / 50.97 

3. P 0169 Living-Sky Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   44.00 / 51.53 

4. P 0148 Landto Sellmann,Robin ZRFV Wusterhusen   44.00 / 57.12 

5. P 0019 Ballantine's 2 Winter Dr.,Ingo RC Olympia Stadion Berlin   40.00 / 55.84 

6. P 0101 Gasponier Jürgens,Gesine RSV Polzow   40.00 / 57.81 

7. P 0035 Cantara 36 Winter Dr.,Ingo RC Olympia Stadion Berlin   39.00 / 57.29 

8. P 0229 Randazza Sy,Kathrin RFV Wustrow   39.00 / 61.68 

9. 0175 Lover Boy 23 Köpke,Norbert LRFV Ladeburg   38.50 / 71.37 

10. 0259 Sound of Silence Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   37.00 / 59.20 

11. 0027 Bricks Giese,Martin Boocker SPV 62  33.00 / 60.72 

12. 0295 Lucifer 36 Hüsemann,Mandy RFV Bornmühle  29.00 / 57.67 

13. 0049 Chaly 2 Schaal,Anja SV Blau-Weiß 58 Fahrenwalde  28.50 / 75.41 

14. 0234 Ravenna 318 Bartelt,Robert RFV Marlow   24.00 / 55.31 

15. 0209 Paramo Presto Sy,Christian FRSV Plöwen  21.50 / 63.80 

16. 0128 Julian 23 Weidner,Konrad RFV Altglietzen   19.00 / 53.96 

17. 0009 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   12.00 / 41.72 

18. 0198 Naund Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   12.00 / 47.97 

19. 0100 Gasparon 13 Möhring,Silke RSV Polzow   12.00 / 50.69 

20. 0252 Scott 31 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   10.75 / 66.46 

21. 0241 Rowena 14 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen   8.00 / 54.99 

22. 0149 Lara 387 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen   8.00 / 56.54 

 

18 / 2. Punktespringprfg. Kl.M 901+ 

1. P 0231 Raphia 9 Nordt,Uwe RFSG Strausberg   44.00 / 48.27 

2. P 0089 Einstein 114 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   44.00 / 49.23 

3. P 0121 Hannah H Stock,Lilli LG Reiten/Berlin   44.00 / 51.18 

4. P 0047 Celine 150 Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   43.75 / 54.32 

5. P 0230 Randy 67 Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde   43.75 / 54.91 

6. P 0222 Priska B Beier,Anke RFV Rosenow   42.50 / 59.18 

7. P 0140 Laeticia 9 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf   38.75 / 54.89 

8. P 0201 Non Stop SV Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   37.50 / 59.38 

9. 0138 La Valetta 7 Melzer,Hubert RC Olympia Stadion Berlin   35.50 / 55.36 

10. 0111 Gomera 40 Ottens,Kai LG Reiten/Berlin   35.00 / 46.39 

11. 0191 Merveille St.Loise Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  35.00 / 57.73 

12. 0051 Champ of Class 2 Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm   34.00 / 45.46 

13. 0160 Ledorat Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus   33.75 / 54.14 

14. 0167 Liera 5 Rauschenberg,Steffi RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   26.75 / 66.46 

15. 0071 Corde 16 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf   24.00 / 77.04 

16. 0238 Remus 217 Schubert,Erik SV Gorgast/Manschnow   20.75 / 70.92 



17. 0164 Levado 15 Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow   12.00 / 47.06 

18. 0307 Pialotta B Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde   12.00 / 53.75 

19. 0115 Granne 20 Rauschenberg,Steffi RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   12.00 / 53.78 

20. 0106 Glamour 34 Walter,Maik RFV Rosenow   10.00 / 48.82 

21. 0256 Sinfonie 117 Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   10.00 / 51.27 

22. 0203 Olana 10 Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde   10.00 / 61.42 

23. 0041 Carthanja Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   9.00 / 53.92 

24. 0061 Coeur de Lion S Ottens,Kai LG Reiten/Berlin   4.25 / 72.79 

25. 0048 Chagall 215 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf   2.50 / 63.70 

  

19 Springprfg.Kl.M/A m.St. 

1. P 0145 Landior Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow  * 0.00 / 37.27 

2. P 0016 Bacardie 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968  * 0.00 / 37.33 

3. P 0158 Leandras 2 Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde  * 0.00 / 40.71 

4. P 0060 Clever Boy 6 Stock,Lilli LG Reiten/Berlin  * 4.00 / 42.88 

5. P 0116 Grannymedes Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow  * 4.00 / 43.48 

6. P 0113 Grandor 11 Winter Dr.,Ingo RC Olympia Stadion Berlin  * 19.00 / 65.29 

7. P 0089 Einstein 114 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   0.00 / 74.90 

7. P 0064 Con-Cida Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm   0.00 / 71.83 

9. 0121 Hannah H Stock,Lilli LG Reiten/Berlin   4.00 / 65.88 

10. 0129 Justus 90 Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   4.00 / 68.66 

11. 0051 Champ of Class 2 Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm   4.00 / 70.17 

12. 0009 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   4.00 / 70.70 

13. 0223 Quick de Baussy Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   4.00 / 71.38 

14. 0256 Sinfonie 117 Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   4.00 / 73.49 

15. 0174 Louisiana 90 Hackbarth,Rene KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   4.00 / 73.71 

16. 0073 Costa-Calida Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   4.00 / 74.10 

17. 0041 Carthanja Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   4.00 / 76.97 

18. 0103 Gaston D Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   8.00 / 67.42 

19. 0115 Granne 20 Rauschenberg,Steffi RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   8.00 / 68.20 

20. 0191 Merveille St.Loise Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  8.00 / 69.96 

21. 0061 Coeur de Lion S Ottens,Kai LG Reiten/Berlin   8.00 / 74.87 

22. 0120 Gydan 2 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   8.25 / 85.15 

23. 0035 Cantara 36 Winter Dr.,Ingo RC Olympia Stadion Berlin   12.00 / 69.89 

24. 0200 Noa 4 Nordt,Uwe RFSG Strausberg   12.00 / 75.97 

25. 0148 Landto Sellmann,Robin ZRFV Wusterhusen   12.00 / 77.07 

26. 0231 Raphia 9 Nordt,Uwe RFSG Strausberg   16.00 / 76.57 

27. 0175 Lover Boy 23 Köpke,Norbert LRFV Ladeburg   27.75 / 107.44 

 

20 Springprf. Kl.S m.Siegerrunde* 

1. P 0116 Grannymedes Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow  * 0.00 / 38.97 

2. P 0016 Bacardie 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968  * 0.00 / 40.52 

3. P 0038 Carlos 336 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf  * 0.00 / 42.41 

4. P 0158 Leandras 2 Paschke,Volker RFV Hohenwalde  * 4.00 / 43.25 

5. P 0145 Landior Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow  * 4.00 / 44.72 

6. P 0138 La Valetta 7 Melzer,Hubert RC Olympia Stadion Berlin  * 4.00 / 46.37 

7. P 0060 Clever Boy 6 Stock,Lilli LG Reiten/Berlin   0.00 / 84.14 

8. 0174 Louisiana 90 Hackbarth,Rene KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   4.00 / 82.77 

9. 0064 Con-Cida Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm   4.00 / 83.66 

10. 0223 Quick de Baussy Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   4.00 / 87.42 

11. 0200 Noa 4 Nordt,Uwe RFSG Strausberg   4.00 / 87.90 

12. 0238 Remus 217 Schubert,Erik SV Gorgast/Manschnow   8.00 / 79.00 

13. 0120 Gydan 2 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   8.00 / 81.32 

14. 0129 Justus 90 Köhler,Lars RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow   8.00 / 84.05 

15. 0167 Liera 5 Rauschenberg,Steffi RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   8.00 / 88.28 


